NIKON CORP

NIKON CORP

ISIN:  JP3657400002

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
1,718.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  094% (16.00)

JP3657400002

7731

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

3,498 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,715.50 JPY (600)
1,719.00 JPY (6,400)
1,716.00 JPY
1,763.00 JPY
1,708.00 JPY
1,702.50 JPY
1,728.3505 JPY
2,263,100
39,114,299.50
3,752

443,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 7731
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8244157f7e540a6a17b4d5ac3f1bac54a8a9ed5470f63793440781222df9de78&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb187d8dd5eba41db&time=1721305970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e642206f33c8ca912df2d9eec8401d33ea760703f5532111c57735876ba549&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77ea45636118e44a6&time=1721305970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a9750d20666861e2070709bb14820b45b8403a8e61d8566dc9e7544bbedfc78&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b66c5c6cc7eaea36d&time=1721305970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef947ec035d75425cd848569624a1fa998326b0bb338fe4abad0e5190d8e856e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bc3323ad9b24c953&time=1721305970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3804b1fe633a2737f87eedbf2f255ef0d8c460102148062252e496806043bc74&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb5897bdc91efadcb&time=1721305970&tool=RSC

NIKON CORP

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
1,718.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€  094% (16.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1,707.25 JPY (1,414,220)
1,626.76 JPY (1,599,710)
1,603.13 JPY (1,919,455)
1,562.32 JPY (2,059,987)

1,763.00 JPY (2024/07/17)

1,350.50 JPY (2024/01/04)

1,905.00 JPY (2023/08/01)

1,335.50 JPY (2023/11/10)

ISIN JP3657400002
Symbol 7731
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,498 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,715.50 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1,719.00 JPY (6,400)
Open 1,716.00 JPY
High 1,763.00 JPY
Low 1,708.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,702.50 JPY
VWAP 1,728.3505 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,263,100
Trading volume 39,114,299.50
Number of trades 3,752
Last size 443,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.48% -6.30% +70.83%
Perf (abs.) +268.00 -115.50 +712.50
Beta 1.07 1.04 0.99
Volatility 33.43 33.43 33.41
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:20 9.844 EUR  0.00 1

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,718.50 JPY 39.11 3,752
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 9.85 EUR 0.00 1

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 9.76 EUR 0.00 1

17
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:09 9.754 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252144

NIKON CORP
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/06/
06

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06

09:57

15:30

12:31

13:09

9.762 EUR

9.72 EUR

9.38 USD

9.746 EUR

9.862 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19618

NIKON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Nikon

Contact Details
NIKON

3-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8331
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3214-5311
Fax: 03-3216-1454
E-mail: -
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